
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
12 

108 

569 

535 

606 

549 

555 

623 

571 

524 

591 

70 

75 

106 

534 

573 

619 

568 

72 

567 

617 

324 

105 

170 

113 

52 

36 

61 

598 

301 

154 

74 

329 

552 

517 

309 

308 

65 

500 

601 

551 

620 

303 

Name 
SPORRI Peter 

MICHELIS Antonine 

LABRUM Daniel 

DESTRI Andrea 

ZANCHI Paolo 

FROSININI Francesco 

GALLO Gianmarco 

LA TORRE Leonardo 

LAZZARO STEFANO 

CIONI Luca 

PATURZO Vincenzo 

MILIEN Jean Daniel 

PASQUIOU Vincent 

TRACHSEL David 

DE DONATO Saverio 

LUCHELLI Fabio 

VINCI Marco 

IVALDI Lorenzo 

FEIX Benjamin 

ITALIANO Gianpiero 

VELGI Rossano 

GIOVINAZZO Massimo 

TRACHSEL Daniel 

HAPP Sebastian 

VOIRIN Laurent 

JUTTING Bernd 

FOHRINGER Andreas 

LION Levy 

QUERIN Ivano 

BENNATO Simone 

PESY Arnaud 

FAY Sebastien 

MERLI Francesco 

GAGNARLI David 

BOSCOLO Erik 

CECALUPO Salvatore 

CASTELLI Francesco 

LOURDELLE Sylvain 

ABRUZZO Salvatore 

ROCCHI Andrea 

GIUSTI Antimo 

VITALI Marco 

BOCCIA Laurent 

Best Tm 
2:02.470 

2:06.730 

2:07.247 

2:08.371 

2:08.469 

2:08.513 

2:08.574 

2:08.585 

2:08.608 

2:08.639 

2:08.651 

2:08.961 

2:09.072 

2:09.075 

2:09.319 

2:09.508 

2:09.660 

2:09.686 

2:09.786 

2:09.789 

2:09.993 

2:10.070 

2:10.147 

2:10.165 

2:10.319 

2:10.337 

2:10.404 

2:11.108 

2:11.118 

2:11.397 

2:11.451 

2:11.619 

2:11.694 

2:11.760 

2:11.775 

2:11.854 

2:13.052 

2:13.108 

2:13.300 

2:13.301 

2:13.365 

2:13.968 

2:14.330 

In Lap 
7 

4 

6 

6 

7 

3 

7 

7 

4 

7 

5 

3 

3 

3 

7 

5 

4 

2 

5 

3 

3 

6 

3 

2 

5 

3 

2 

6 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

7 

5 

7 

2 

5 

3 

3 

4 

Diff 

4.260 

4.777 

5.901 

5.999 

6.043 

6.104 

6.115 

6.138 

6.169 

6.181 

6.491 

6.602 

6.605 

6.849 

7.038 

7.190 

7.216 

7.316 

7.319 

7.523 

7.600 

7.677 

7.695 

7.849 

7.867 

7.934 

8.638 

8.648 

8.927 

8.981 

9.149 

9.224 

9.290 

9.305 

9.384 

10.582 

10.638 

10.830 

10.831 

10.895 

11.498 

11.860 

Gap 

4.260 

0.517 

1.124 

0.098 

0.044 

0.061 

0.011 

0.023 

0.031 

0.012 

0.310 

0.111 

0.003 

0.244 

0.189 

0.152 

0.026 

0.100 

0.003 

0.204 

0.077 

0.077 

0.018 

0.154 

0.018 

0.067 

0.704 

0.010 

0.279 

0.054 

0.168 

0.075 

0.066 

0.015 

0.079 

1.198 

0.056 

0.192 

0.001 

0.064 

0.603 

0.362 

Laps 
7 

4 

6 

6 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

6 

7 

7 

6 

5 

4 

7 

7 

4 

7 

5 

3 

7 

3 

5 

7 

7 

4 

4 

4 

5 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

3 

6 

5 

6 

4 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

No. 
587 

330 

328 

545 

Name 
ORSI Stefano 

MOLINARI Giacomo 

MAZZOLENI Roland 

FLORINDO Federico 

Best Tm 
2:14.755 

2:15.131 

2:15.622 

2:18.465 

In Lap 
3 

2 

4 

1 

Diff 
12.285 

12.661 

13.152 

15.995 

Gap 
0.425 

0.376 

0.491 

2.843 

Laps 
3 

6 

7 

6  
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